Product Code Wattage Adjustable Output Mount
LPS-375 Maximum Wattage: 375W No  Surface Mount
LPS-375-4AO Maximum Wattage: 375W Yes Surface Mount
LPS-600 Maximum Wattage: 600W No Surface Mount
LPS-600-4AO Maximum Wattage: 600W Yes Surface Mount
LPS-750 Maximum Wattage: 750W No Surface Mount
LPS-750-4AO Maximum Wattage: 750W Yes Surface Mount
LPS-950 Maximum Wattage: 950W No Surface Mount
LPS-950-4AO Maximum Wattage: 950W Yes Surface Mount
LPS-1150 Maximum Wattage: 1150W No Surface Mount
LPS-1150-4AO Maximum Wattage: 1150W Yes Surface Mount
Superior Lighting | 1-800-545-7778 | 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309 | www.superiorlighting.com |  Prices & Specs subject to change without notice
•	 Surface mount models are designed for mounting to
walls by means of keyhole slots provided in the back of
the unit housing.